
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

WINGRA PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - WEST WINGRA DRIVE AT SOUTH STREET
CONTRACT NO. 8101
DATE: 2/8/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 310, 501

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Drax, Inc $148,934.00 OK

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $162,412.00 OK

Norcon Corporation $163,954.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $165,000.00

Janke General Contractors, Inc. $179,578.00 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $190,700.00 OK

 


