
CONTRACT NO.  8101
DATE: 2/8/18

R.G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Norcon 
Corporation

Janke General 
Contractors, Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,225.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $32,669.00 $32,669.00 $27,000.00 $17,500.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00
20204 - SELECT FILL - TON 3.00 $200.00 $600.00 $440.00 $24.00 $331.00 $50.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY 40.00 $5.00 $200.00 $12.00 $9.00 $26.00 $15.00
20228 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - TON 42.00 $125.00 $5,250.00 $78.00 $65.00 $57.00 $100.00
20233 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - SY 70.00 $5.00 $350.00 $14.00 $4.00 $14.00 $10.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF 17.00 $10.00 $170.00 $3.00 $2.00 $14.00 $10.00

20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF 16.00 $10.00 $160.00 $37.00 $10.00 $57.00 $10.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - 
SF 196.00 $8.00 $1,568.00 $5.00 $6.00 $5.00 $5.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 40.00 $3.00 $120.00 $10.00 $8.00 $24.00 $10.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF 50.00 $5.00 $250.00 $10.00 $7.50 $8.00 $10.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $700.00 $500.00 $1,800.00 $1,000.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF 80.00 $5.00 $400.00 $8.00 $3.00 $3.30 $5.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - 
COMPLETE - EA 2.00 $75.00 $150.00 $200.00 $80.00 $321.00 $200.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE 
B - SY 40.00 $5.00 $200.00 $10.00 $10.00 $3.85 $15.00

30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - LF 16.00 $40.00 $640.00 $50.00 $36.00 $85.00 $60.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - 
SF 204.00 $8.00 $1,632.00 $10.00 $18.00 $10.00 $20.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING 
FIELDS - SF 20.00 $45.00 $900.00 $30.00 $40.00 $58.00 $40.00
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT 
FILL - LF 16.00 $30.00 $480.00 $25.00 $25.00 $27.00 $25.00
90000 - REMOVING OLD STRUCTURE OVER 
WATERWAY - LS 1.00 $12,700.00 $12,700.00 $12,500.00 $30,000.00 $10,000.00 $12,500.00
90001 - PROTECTIVE SURFACE TREATMENT - SY 73.00 $15.00 $1,095.00 $11.00 $3.00 $8.00 $50.00

Drax, Inc

WINGRA PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - WEST WINGRA DRIVE AT SOUTH STREET

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8101
DATE: 2/8/18

R.G. Huston 
Co., Inc.

Norcon 
Corporation

Janke General 
Contractors, Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price
Drax, Inc

WINGRA PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT - WEST WINGRA DRIVE AT SOUTH STREET

90002 - PREFABRICATED STEEL TRUSS 
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE LRFD - LS 1.00 $59,950.00 $59,950.00 $70,000.00 $75,000.00 $86,000.00 $95,000.00
90003 - REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
APPROACH SLABS - LS 1.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,250.00 $6,000.00 $7,580.00 $5,000.00
90004 - ABUTMENT MODIFICATIONS - LS 1.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,700.00 $3,500.00 $14,100.00 $10,000.00
90005 - EXCAVATION FOR STRUCTURES - LS 1.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $585.00 $2,700.00 $4,200.00 $5,000.00
90006 - EXPANSION DEVICES - LS 1.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $14,000.00 $8,800.00 $14,155.00 $8,000.00
90007 - BACKFILL UNDERMINED ABUTMENT - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,550.00 $1,200.00 $4,400.00 $1,750.00
90008 - ASPHALT FLUME - EA 4.00 $700.00 $2,800.00 $750.00 $750.00 $810.00 $750.00
90009 - TEMPORARY FENCING - LF 30.00 $5.00 $150.00 $8.00 $26.00 $19.00 $10.00
29 Items Totals $148,934.00 $162,412.00 $163,954.00 $179,578.00 $190,700.00

PAGE 2 of 2


